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F.I.LP.S.AS.

Massa Carrara

Lago Pontedoro

Peso
37650
31600
25580
19650
18860
32860
22640
21200
17500
14160
21620
18480
17300
15520
13560
21420
17900
16620
14800
13160
18330
14200
12260
12060
10220
15390
13360
10980
10580
9560
15320
11940
9560
8840
7800
8900
8800
8300
7900
6760
5360
4240
3560

Via A. Nardi 20 - 54011 AULLA (MS)-Tel. 0187-421033 Fax 0187-408212
24/09/2011 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO F.S.S.1

Cognome Nome Societa

Sammarchi Fabio S.S.S. Milano

Fondelli David G.S. ENS PISA

llari Andrea GS ENS LATINA

Calabro Nicola A.S.G.S.TORINO

Guglielmi Domenico A.S.D.G.S.S.REGGIO EMILIA

Attolini Giuseppe A.S.D.G.S.S.REGGIO EMILIA

Mazzoni Guelfo U.S. ENS FIRENZE

Federici Claudio S.S.S. MILANO

Cavallini Luca G.S. ENS PISA

Pivetti Giuseppe A.S.D.G.S.S.REGGIO EMILIA

Carradossi Dario GS ENS LUCCA

Cappelli Giuliano G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA

Raboini Renato S.S.S. Milano

Salierno Cosino U.S. ENS FIRENZE

Montecchiari Mario G.S. ENS PISA

Tiziani Andrea ASD.ENS TERAMO

Marmiroli Graziano A.S.D.G.S.S.REGGIO EMILIA

Della Maggiora |Moreno GS ENS LUCCA

Stefani Renzo GS ENS LATINA

Pallini Pierre ASD.ENS TERAMO

Simankov Aliaksandr G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA

Sorbo Armando GS ENS LATINA

Mendozzi Mario U.S. ENS FIRENZE

Naddi Claudio U.S. ENS FIRENZE

Berardinelli Claudio ASD.ENS TERAMO

Paradisi Walter A.S.D.G.S.S.REGGIO EMILIA

Calari Enzo A.S.G.S.TORINO

Tulini Benito G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA

Porro Franco A.S.G.S.TORINO

Arbore Marco C.A.S.D. Cava de Tirreni

Cornalba Luigi S.S.S. Milano

Totti Fabrizio ASD G.S.S. GROSSETO

Spada Guerino ASD.ENS TERAMO

Bettelli Mario S.S.S. Milano

Orlandini Franco A.S.D.G.S.S.REGGIO EMILIA

Spina Domenico GS ENS LATINA

Lettieri Giovanni C.A.S.D. Cava de Tirreni

Cappioli Mario A.S.D.P.TERNANA SORDI

Bessi Roberto G.S.A.S.MASSA CARRARA

Fusillo Maurizio C.A.S.D. Cava de Tirreni

Marrone Luca G.S. ENS PISA

Carboni Giuseppe U.S. ENS FIRENZE

Frezzati Daniele A.S.D.S.FERRARA 2008

Rossi Emilio A.S.G.S.TORINO
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